
Annexure-3

Name of the corporate debtor: Rahul Sales Limited; Date of coa&erceEent of CIRP: L4.O9,2O23i List of cleditors as on 22.06.2024

List of secured linanclal creditors lother tha[ Iinaacial creditors belonging to any class of creditorsl

{Amount i! t)

sl.
No

Name of
Creditor

1

Details of claim
received

Date of
receipt

State
Bank of
India

Amount
claimed

27 .O9.202
3

Amount
of claim
admitted

54,84,75
,324.60

Nature of
claim

54,84,75
,324.60

Details of claim admitted

Amount
covered
by
security
interest

Secured
Creditor

Amount
covered by
guarantee

54,84,75,
324.60

54,84,75,3
24.60

Whethe
r
related
party?

o/" of
voting
share
in CoC

Amount
of
conting
ent
claim

No 7OO o/o

Amount
of any
Mutual
dues,
that
may be
set-of

Nil

Amount
of claim
not
admitted

Nil

Amou
nt of
claim
under
verific
ation

Nil

Remark
s, if any

Nil


